Position

Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney

Auditor-Controller
Assessor/Recorder

Treasurer Tax Coll-Public Adm

County Clerk
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor

Supervisor

Other Positions Held

Employer

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff

District Attorney
Auditor Controller
Assessor

Treasurer-Tax Collector
County Clerk

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$189,071
$166,073
$129,829
$127,626
$111,976
$100,384
$54,948
$54,948
$53,508
$53,508
$53,508

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,178
$18,470
$23,955
$37,793
$30,658
$35,962
$19,225
$8,932
$22,047
$5,464
$84



