Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner		Shasta County	Sheriff	\$189,071	\$55,178
District Attorney		Shasta County	District Attorney	\$166,073	\$18,470
Auditor-Controller		Shasta County	Auditor Controller	\$129,829	\$23,955
Assessor/Recorder		Shasta County	Assessor	\$127,626	\$37,793
Treasurer Tax Coll-Public Adm		Shasta County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$111,976	\$30,658
County Clerk		Shasta County	County Clerk	\$100,384	\$35,962
Supervisor		Shasta County	Board Of Supervisors	\$54,948	\$19,225
Supervisor		Shasta County	Board Of Supervisors	\$54,948	\$8,932
Supervisor		Shasta County	Board Of Supervisors	\$53,508	\$22,047
Supervisor		Shasta County	Board Of Supervisors	\$53,508	\$5,464
Supervisor		Shasta County	Board Of Supervisors	\$53,508	\$84